May 26 2024 (09:51) India Rail Info 1

Chauri Chaura Express/15003 - Exp - NER
PRY]/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction
9h 5m - 355 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 16:40 2 |1 0 15 |126 [NCR
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 16:50 17:00 10m (4 |1 2 63 |[127 |[NCR
3 |BKO |Bindki Road 17:44 17:45 m (2 |1 49 |75 NCR
4 |FTP Fatehpur 18:10 18:12 2m (2 |1 80 |74 [114 |NCR
5 |KGA |Khaga 18:40 18:42 2m (2 |1 115 |58 NCR
6 |SRO |Sirathu 19:08 19:10 2m |1 |1 140 |66 |104 [NCR
7 BRE  |Bharwari 19:28 19:30 2m |1 |1 160 |49 |102 [NCR
8 MRE  |Manauri 19:54 19:55 m (1 |1 179 |17 |100 [NCR
9 |PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 20:55 21:05 10m |6 |1 197 (19 |97 [NCR
(Allahabad)

10 |PRRB |Prayagraj Rambag 21:13 21:15 2m |5 |1 200 |48 [317 |[NER
11 |HDK |Handia Khas 22:00 22:02 2m (0 |1 236 |72 NER
12 |GYN |Gyanpur Road 22:23 22:25 2m (1 |1 261 |60 NER
13 [MBS [Madhosingh 22:38 22:40 2m |1 |1 274 |73 NER
14 |BHLP [Bhulanpur 23:14 23:15 m (2 |1 315 |5 NER
15 |[BSBS |Banaras 23:43 23:45 2m (2,3 |1 318 (11 |77 |[NER
16 [BSB |Varanasijunction 00:05 00:15 10m |1,2 |2 321 |18 |77 |NR

17 |BCY |Varanasi City 00:26 00:28 2m |3 |2 324 |58 |76 |NER
18 |AR] Aunrihar Junction 01:01 01:03 2m [6 [2 |356 |72 |79 |NER
19 [DLR |Dullahapur 01:34 01:36 2m (1 |2 [393 |52 NER
20 [MAU |[Mau Junction 02:00 02:05 5m |1 2 414 148 |70 |NER
21 |IAA Indara Junction 02:15 02:17 2m (2 |2 422 (71 |70 |NER
22 |BLTR |Belthara Road 02:40 02:42 2m |1 (2 |449 |56 |71 |NER
23 |[LRD |Lar Road 02:56 02:58 2m |1 |2 |462 |48 |76 |NER
24 [SRU |Salempur Junction 03:10 03:12 2m |1 |2 472 |29 |76 |NER
25 |BTT |Bhatnijunction 03:33 03:35 2m (1 |2 [482 |50 |77 |[NER
26 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 04:00 04:05 5m |1 (2 |503 |36 |78 |NER
27 |GB Gauri Bazar 04:30 04:32 2m |1 |2 |518 |45 |81 |NER
28 |[CC Chauri Chaura 04:45 04:47 2m |1 |2 528 |18 |86 |NER
29 |GKP |Gorakhpur junction 06:10 3 |2 |552 |- 84 |NER

May 26 2024 (09:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



